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D.A.V. Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur 

Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government 

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students benefited 
by government scheme and 

amount 

Number of students benefited 
by  the institution's schemes and 

amount Link to relevant document 

Number of 
students 

Amount 
Number of 

students 
Amount 

2021-22 G.O.I. Scholarship 423 706968 0 0   

2021-22 Freeship 6 7300 0 0 

2021-22 E.B.C. 67 87600 0 0 

 

 

 



SR.NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS
TUITION 

FEES
TOTAL AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED

1 3529 B.COM. III Omkar Ranappa Zipare 800 400 + 400 = 800

TOTAL

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

NT FREESHIP FOR THE YEAR 2022-23



SR.NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES
TOTAL AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED

1 1682 B.COM. I Nalgeshi Balaji Mohan 800 400 + 400 = 800

2 2385 B.COM. II Ambewale Sumit Mohan 800 400 + 400 = 800

3 2418 B.COM. II Salunke Gourav Mohan 800 400 + 400 = 800

4 3003 B.COM. III Kanki Rohit Basavraj 800 400 + 400 = 800

5 3314 B.COM. III Kekade Vaibhav Suhas 800 400 + 400 = 800

TOTAL

6 3902 M.COM. I Doddi Nandini Prasad 2500 1250 + 1250 = 2500

TOTAL

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC FREESHIP FOR THE YEAR 2022-23



SR. NO. ROLL NO ClASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

1 1225 B.COM. I Divya Gourishankar Nimbure 400

2 1360 B.COM. I Shaikh Sumaiyya Abdulgani 400

3 1396 B.COM. I Revoor Rohit Basavraj 400

4 1611 B.COM. I Birajdar Supriya Siddharam 400

5 1736 B.COM. I Gavali Srutika Satish 400

6 1776 B.COM. I Mane Ajit Balaji 400

7 2001 B.COM. II Halasage Prathamesh Suresh 400

8 2045 B.COM. II Jadhav Vaishnavi Satish 400

9 2056 B.COM. II Potdar Pooja Dattatraya 400

10 2065 B.COM. II Surwase Vaibhavi Dattatray 400

11 2081 B.COM. II Khandelwal Sakshi Sanjay 400

12 2090 B.COM. II Yalameli Kadambari Dayanand 400

13 2197 B.COM. II Kumbhar Bhagesh Sanjay 400

14 2278 B.COM. II Wakade Kaustubh Sachin 400

15 2377 B.COM. II Shastri Anand Siddharam 400

16 2454 B.COM. II Bijjargi Nayana Sidram 400

17 2468 B.COM. II Mokale Vaishnavi Santosh 400

18 2543 B.COM. II Amane Aishwarya Mallinath 400

19 2581 B.COM. II Dange Saurabh Devidas 400

20 2586 B.COM. II Durugkar Ajit Suresh 400

21 2614 B.COM. II Peral Mahesh Sadanand 400

22 2628 B.COM. II Kumbhar Megha Mallinath 400

23 2629 B.COM. II Tambake Mayuri Jagdish 400

24 2648 B.COM. II Patil Yuvraj Balasaheb 400

E.B.C 1ST INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022 - 23

D.A.V VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,SOLAPUR



SR. NO. ROLL NO ClASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

E.B.C 1ST INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022 - 23

D.A.V VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,SOLAPUR

25 2910 B.COM. III Garg Ankit Ratiram 400

26 2966 B.COM. III Jagtap Rutvik Ashok 400

27 2982 B.COM. III Gate Mrunal Ramchandra 400

28 3000 B.COM. III Chavan Onkar Santosh 400

29 3025 B.COM. III Tamshetti Aditi Udaykumar 400

30 3133 B.COM. III Bachate Sonali Kashinath 400

31 3140 B.COM. III Bachate Gangabai Kashinath 400

32 3291 B.COM. III Chougule Sucheta Nagesh 400

33 3338 B.COM. III Choudhare Gayatri Nagnath 400

34 3341 B.COM. III Shivshetti Sanjana Chandrakant 400

35 3347 B.COM. III Patil Mahesh Nandu 400

36 3359 B.COM. III Jendge Patil Akash Mallinath 400

37 3363 B.COM. III Hirapure Yuvraj Shrishail 400

38 3442 B.COM. III Basutakar Abhishek Mohan 400

39 3457 B.COM. III Birajdar Sumit Shrimant 400

40 3463 B.COM. III Chunge Nikhil Rajendra 400

41 3464 B.COM. III Shinde Aditya Tukaram 400

42 3523 B.COM. III Gaikwad Sourabh Ravji 400

43 B.Com. Bhairamdagi Balkbhim 

Total 

44 3826 M.COM. I Vyavhare Onkar Madhav 1250

45 3851 M.COM. I Wale Shweta Yoginath 1250

46 3860 M.COM. I Patil Sanket Sanjaykumar 1250

47 3880 M.COM. I Hele Onkar Shantvirappa 1250



SR. NO. ROLL NO ClASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

E.B.C 1ST INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022 - 23

D.A.V VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,SOLAPUR

48 3883 M.COM. I Balaganure Amit Bhimashankar 1250

49 3898 M.COM. I Ganechari Kaveri Dayanand 1250

50 3899 M.COM. I Kore Seemali Vijay 1250

51 3912 M.COM. I Gadave Pooja Basavaraj 1250

52 3917 M.COM. I Jamadar Sajid Gulab 1250

53 3931 M.COM. I Deshmukh Akanksha Ashok 1250

54 4105 M.COM. II Bhasgi Vishwesh Anil 1250

55 4108 M.COM. II Kulkarni Divya Shriram 1250

56 4109 M.COM. II Birajdar Aarti Parameshwar 1250

57 4110 M.COM. II Vyavhare Pranjali Nagnath 1250

58 4113 M.COM. II Shaikh Salim Isak 1250

59 4114 M.COM. II Suryawanshi Avadhut Sanjay 1250

60 4160 M.COM. II Jagtap Pralhad Jayprakash 1250

61 4197 M.COM. II Mundewadi Shahbaz Javeed 1250

Total 



SR. 
NO.

ROLL 
NO.

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS
TUITION 

FEE
TOTAL AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED

1 1225 B.COM. I NimbureDivya Gourishankar 400 400 + 400 = 800

2 1360 B.COM. I Shaikh Sumaiyya Abdulgani 400 400 + 400 = 800

3 1396 B.COM. I Revoor Rohit Basavraj 400 400 + 400 = 800

4 1611 B.COM. I Birajdar Supriya Siddharam 400 400 + 400 = 800

5 1736 B.COM. I Gavali Srutika Satish 400 400 + 400 = 800

6 1776 B.COM. I Mane Ajit Balaji 400 400 + 400 = 800

7 2001 B.COM. II Halasage Prathamesh Suresh 400 400 + 400 = 800

8 2003 B.COM. II Chavan Sakshi Amit 800 400 + 400 = 800

9 2045 B.COM. II Jadhav Vaishnavi Satish 400 400 + 400 = 800

10 2056 B.COM. II Potdar Pooja Dattatraya 400 400 + 400 = 800

11 2065 B.COM. II Surwase Vaibhavi Dattatray 400 400 + 400 = 800

12 2081 B.COM. II Khandelwal Sakshi Sanjay 400 400 + 400 = 800

13 2083 B.COM. II Khaire Sanskruti Prashant 800 400 + 400 = 800

14 2090 B.COM. II Yalameli Kadambari Dayanand 400 400 + 400 = 800

15 2197 B.COM. II Kumbhar Bhagesh Sanjay 400 400 + 400 = 800

16 2278 B.COM. II Wakade Kaustubh Sachin 400 400 + 400 = 800

17 2377 B.COM. II Shastri Anand Siddharam 400 400 + 400 = 800

18 2454 B.COM. II Bijjargi Nayana Sidram 400 400 + 400 = 800

19 2468 B.COM. II Mokale Vaishnavi Santosh 400 400 + 400 = 800

20 2543 B.COM. II Amane Aishwarya Mallinath 400 400 + 400 = 800

21 2581 B.COM. II Dange Saurabh Devidas 400 400 + 400 = 800

22 2586 B.COM. II Durugkar Ajit Suresh 400 400 + 400 = 800

23 2614 B.COM. II Peral Mahesh Sadanand 400 400 + 400 = 800

24 2628 B.COM. II Kumbhar Megha Mallinath 400 400 + 400 = 800

25 2629 B.COM. II Tambake Mayuri Jagdish 400 400 + 400 = 800

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

EBC 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23



SR. 
NO.

ROLL 
NO.

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS
TUITION 

FEE
TOTAL AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

EBC 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

26 2648 B.COM. II Patil Yuvraj Balasaheb 400 400 + 400 = 800

27 2905 B.COM. III Reshimkar Shivam Prabhakar 800 400 + 400 = 800

28 2910 B.COM. III Garg Ankit Ratiram 400 400 + 400 = 800

29 2966 B.COM. III Jagtap Rutvik Ashok 400 400 + 400 = 800

30 2982 B.COM. III Gate Mrunal Ramchandra 400 400 + 400 = 800

31 3000 B.COM. III Chavan Onkar Santosh 400 400 + 400 = 800

32 3025 B.COM. III Tamshetti Aditi Udaykumar 400 400 + 400 = 800

33 3133 B.COM. III Bachate Sonali Kashinath 400 400 + 400 = 800

34 3140 B.COM. III Bachate Gangabai Kashinath 400 400 + 400 = 800

35 3281 B.COM. III
BHAIRAMADAGI BALBHIM 
SHARANAPPA 

800 400 + 400 = 800

36 3291 B.COM. III Chougule Sucheta Nagesh 400 400 + 400 = 800

37 3338 B.COM. III Choudhare Gayatri Nagnath 400 400 + 400 = 800

38 3341 B.COM. III Shivshetti Sanjana Chandrakant 400 400 + 400 = 800

39 3347 B.COM. III Patil Mahesh Nandu 400 400 + 400 = 800

40 3358 B.COM. III Bhosale Shravani Ajay 800 400 + 400 = 800

41 3359 B.COM. III Jendge Patil Akash Mallinath 400 400 + 400 = 800

42 3363 B.COM. III Hirapure Yuvraj Shrishail 400 400 + 400 = 800

43 3442 B.COM. III Basutakar Abhishek Mohan 400 400 + 400 = 800

44 3457 B.COM. III Birajdar Sumit Shrimant 400 400 + 400 = 800

45 3463 B.COM. III Chunge Nikhil Rajendra 400 400 + 400 = 800

46 3464 B.COM. III Shinde Aditya Tukaram 400 400 + 400 = 800

47 3523 B.COM. III Gaikwad Sourabh Ravji 400 400 + 400 = 800

TOTAL 20800

48 3826 M.COM. I Vyavhare Onkar Madhav 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

49 3851 M.COM. I Wale Shweta Yoginath 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500



SR. 
NO.

ROLL 
NO.

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS
TUITION 

FEE
TOTAL AMOUNT 

SANCTIONED

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

EBC 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

50 3860 M.COM. I Patil Sanket Sanjaykumar 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

51 3862 M.COM. I Ansari Najamin Moula 2500 1250 +1250 = 2500

52 3880 M.COM. I Hele Onkar Shantvirappa 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

53 3883 M.COM. I Balaganure Amit Bhimashankar 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

54 3898 M.COM. I Ganechari Kaveri Dayanand 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

55 3899 M.COM. I Kore Seemali Vijay 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

56 3912 M.COM. I Gadave Pooja Basavaraj 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

57 3917 M.COM. I Jamadar Sajid Gulab 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

58 3931 M.COM. I Deshmukh Akanksha Ashok 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

59 4105 M.COM. II Bhasgi Vishwesh Anil 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

60 4108 M.COM. II Kulkarni Divya Shriram 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

61 4109 M.COM. II Birajdar Aarti Parameshwar 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

62 4110 M.COM. II Vyavhare Pranjali Nagnath 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

63 4113 M.COM. II Shaikh Salim Isak 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

64 4114 M.COM. II Suryawanshi Avadhut Sanjay 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

65 4160 M.COM. II Jagtap Pralhad Jayprakash 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

66 4197 M.COM. II Mundewadi Shahbaz Javeed 1250 1250 +1250 = 2500

67 4201 M.COM. II Nagesh Nandkumar Patil 2500 1250 +1250 = 2500

TOTAL 27500



SR.NO.
ROLL
 NO

CLASS NAME OF STUDENT TUTION FEE

1 1205 B.COM.I Gavani Vivekanand Sidram 400

2 1206 B.COM.I Sai Sakshi Vijay 400

3 1218 B.COM.I Damji Samarth Vitthal 400

4 1232 B.COM.I Malvadkar Shweta Deepak 400

5 1261 B.COM.I Maykunte Nikhil Chetan 400

6 1444 B.COM.I Mone Abhay Vishwanath 400

7 1535 B.COM.I Shalgar Pavan Santosh 400

8 1586 B.COM.I Shingar Ambika Iranna 400

9 1592 B.COM.I Pogul Varsha Purushottam 400

10 1596 B.COM.I Mitta Aishwarya Ramlu 400

11 1610 B.COM.I Rathod Prathamesh Ganesh 400

12 1612 B.COM.I Khabule Sakshi Subhash 400

13 1621 B.COM.I Batgiri Navneeta Ramesh 400

14 1634 B.COM.I Kenchugundi Vijayendra Iresh 400

15 1636 B.COM.I Kanki Aishwarya Amarnath 400

16 1665 B.COM.I Somvase Gokul Dhondiba 400

17 1674 B.COM.I Doddi Badrinath Satynarayan 400

18 1677 B.COM.I Katwe Shubham Krushnaprasad 400

19 1691 B.COM.I Miranam Nitin Ambadas 400

20 1697 B.COM.I Pendu Omkar Ambadas 400

21 1716 B.COM.I Kune Tarun Shriniwas 400

22 1719 B.COM.I Habba Rutuja Shriniwas 400

23 1742 B.COM.I Mhetre Kaveri Mahadev 400

24 1745 B.COM.I Trimal Nandini Anand 400

25 1749 B.COM.I Chandankeri Navin Laxman 400

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 1ST INSTALMENT FOR 2022-23



SR.NO.
ROLL
 NO

CLASS NAME OF STUDENT TUTION FEE

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 1ST INSTALMENT FOR 2022-23

26 1756 B.COM.I Malge Shruti Chanbasayya 400

27 2033 B.COM.II Banda Lavanya Ramesh 400

28 2055 B.COM.II Arakel Tejaswi Ambadas 400

29 2077 B.COM.II Pawar Mihir Milind 400

30 2181 B.COM.II Sutar Kanchan Ravindra 400

31 2362 B.COM.II Sutar Laxmi Siddharam 400

32 2374 B.COM.II Potdar Onkar Girish 400

33 2375 B.COM.II Fulari Vinayak Vijaykumar 400

34 2403 B.COM.II Jatti Yash Kiran 400

35 2474 B.COM.III Kotval Shrikant Raju 400

36 2567 B.COM.II Patil Priyanka Udaysinh 400

37 2546 B.COM.II Mengaji Radhika Kiran 400

38 2902 B.COM.III Keskar Sanket Rajendra 400

39 2911 B.COM.III Irabatti Ajit Vyankatesh 400

40 2917 B.COM.III Pujari Aparna Ramesh 400

41 2918 B.COM.III Madam Anjali Shrinivas 400

42 2921 B.COM.III Pujari Amruta Ramesh 400

43 2930 B.COM.III Kalawant Simran Rajkumar 400

44 2946 B.COM.III Palmure Supraja Chandrashekar 400

45 2956 B.COM.I Shivsingwale Omkar Veersing 400

46 2957 B.COM.III Trimal Aishwarya Anil 400

47 2975 B.COM.III Kanaki Rajani vyanktesh 400

48 2978 B.COM.III Pogul Aarti Vitthal 400

49 2983 B.COM.III Marshetti Ushashri vyankatesh 400

50 2992 B.COM.III Kanti Omkar Vinayak 400



SR.NO.
ROLL
 NO

CLASS NAME OF STUDENT TUTION FEE

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 1ST INSTALMENT FOR 2022-23

51 2994 B.COM.III Mahindrakar Sourabh Manoj 400

52 2997 B.COM.III Kolhapure Govinda Laxmikant 400

53 3001 B.COM.III Bugadi Balraj Balaji 400

54 3002 B.COM.III Malvadkar Rushikesh Sanjeev 400

55 3021 B.COM.III Khede Snehal Suryakant 400

56 3023 B.COM.III Mali Shubhangi Pandit 400

57 3081 B.COM.III Achugtla Manisha Balu 400

58 3086 B.COM.III Mahindrakar Onkar Manoj 400

59 3089 B.COM.III Macharla Shriniwas Narasappa 400

60 3092 B.COM.III Dudhyal Durgaprasad Vijay 400

61 3099 B.COM.III Burande Apurva Anand 400

62 3126 B.COM.III Madgundi Gaurav Balaji 400

63 3136 B.COM.III Shendage Shraddha Tulshidas 400

64 3174 B.COM.III Udgiri Naresh Pandurang 400

65 3176 B.COM.III Kumbhar Monali Rajshekhar 400

66 3287 B.COM.III Chandankeri Charan namdev 400

67 3262 B.COM.III Kanki Priyanka Yashwant 400

68 3264 B.COM.III Mahindrakar Aakash Suryaprakash 400

69 3268 B.COM.III Batgiri Sandip Ramdas 400

70 3272 B.COM.III Bichchal Govind Prabhakar 400

71 3285 B.COM.III Kshirsagar Vaibhav Arvind 400

72 3286 B.COM.III Madam Pooja Anil 400

73 3292 B.COM.III Prashant Bavdhankar Vaishnavi 400

74 3298 B.COM.III Bingundi Shaileja Vinayak 400

75 3306 B.COM.III Habib Yogesh Rajaram 400



SR.NO.
ROLL
 NO

CLASS NAME OF STUDENT TUTION FEE

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 1ST INSTALMENT FOR 2022-23

76 3311 B.COM.III Patange Gayatri Ravindra 400

77 3318 B.COM.III Maile Rohit Vithoba 400

78 3340 B.COM.III Gatti Madhusudan Ambadas 400

79 3345 B.COM.III Kumbhar Rohit Vijay 400

80 3355 B.COM.III Yarzal Shripad Dattatrey 400

81 3461 B.COM.III Kalshetti Amit Santosh 400

82 3467 B.COM.III Bhanje Priyanka Shrishail 400

83 3468 B.COM.III Bhanje Rutuja Rajesh 400

84 3510 B.COM.III Bingundi Nikhil Anand 400

85 3531 B.COM.III Kontam Sakshi Shrinivas 400

86 3549 B.COM.III Agnur Manjunath Ambadas 400

87 B.Com. Mutkunti Naresh Ramu 

88 B.Com. Aval Murali krushna 

89 B.Com. Shaikh Nurjaha Ajeemuddin 

TOTAL 34400

90 3822 M.COM.I Mahadik Padmini Ramchandra 1250

91 3836 M.COM.I Pogul Vinod Purushottam 1250

92 3847 M.COM.I Bichhal Srutika Yallappa 1250

93 3857 M.COM.I Dhayafule Gourav Shashikant 1250

94 3858 M COM.I Belamkar Vaishnavi Vivek 1250

95 3868 M.COM.I Vibhute Vaishnavi Vitthal 1250

96 3869 M.COM.I Ganeri Dhananjay Gajendra 1250

97 3876 M.COM.I Pukale Kunal Umakant 1250

98 3886 M.COM.I Namaji Suraj Balaji 1250

99 3888 M.COM.I Bidri Anup Ramkrishna 1250



SR.NO.
ROLL
 NO

CLASS NAME OF STUDENT TUTION FEE

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 1ST INSTALMENT FOR 2022-23

100 3890 M.COM.I Kamurti Priyanka Narsinh 1250

101 3921 M.COM.I Maile Vijay Ambadas 1250

102 3922 M COM.I Vhanmurge Anilkumar Laxman 1250

103 3926 M.COM.I Pogul Kirti Ashok 1250

104 3928 M.COM.I Vithal Shridhar Vinayak 1250

TOTAL 18750



SR. NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

1 1223 B.COM. I Kota Bhargavi Mohan 400

2 1235 B.COM. I Katkam Sujal Govardhan 400

3 1236 B.COM. I AKKAL VASUDEV NARAYAN 400

4 1245 B.COM. I DASARI SWATI RAJU 400

5 1263 B.COM. I Puttha Divya Yallappa 400

6 1266 B.COM. I VANGARI VISHAL BALAJI 400

7 1267 B.COM. I Budharam Shravanti Ambadas 400

8 1268 B.COM. I BIRRU MAHESH AMBADAS 400

9 1269 B.COM. I Gajeli Shailaja Sudhakar 400

10 1272 B.COM. I Bhairi Abhishek Ramesh 400

11 1273 B.COM. I Shrimal Shripad Giridhar 400

12 1278 B.COM. I Sanga Pranav Anil 400

13 1279 B.COM. I Yalla Aditya Rajesh 400

14 1283 B.COM. I GADDAM ROSHANI RAJU 400

15 1284 B.COM. I Ankam Madangopal Venugopal 400

16 1286 B.COM. I BIRRU PRIYA ANAND 400

17 1291 B.COM. I Yannam Pramila Shrinivas 400

18 1344 B.COM. I Tirth Sagar Siddharam 400

19 1347 B.COM. I Shegur Navin Purushottam 400

20 1350 B.COM. I Boddhul Kaveri Shriram 400

21 1356 B.COM. I MYAKAL OMKAR SHRINIVAS 400

22 1357 B.COM. I Boda Laxman Satyanarayan 400

23 1364 B.COM. I Gudshetti Lavanya Shrinivas 400

24 1366 B.COM. I Balla Rachana Nagesh 400

25 1367 B.COM. I Gardas Sagar Nagesh 400

26 1369 B.COM. I Chilveri Rohan Vipul 400

27 1370 B.COM. I Tammal Sainath Girish 400

28 1376 B.COM. I Gajul Sarika Shriniwas 400

29 1377 B.COM. I Yangal Sonali Ambadas 400

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

SBC SCH 1ST INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23



SR. NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

SBC SCH 1ST INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

30 1378 B.COM. I GUJAR SHREYA DEEPAK 400

31 1379 B.COM. I Bhandare Rohan Sunil 400

32 1380 B.COM. I INDAPURE CHARAN BALKRUSHANA 400

33 1382 B.COM. I Chitmil Ashwini Mohan 400

34 1383 B.COM. I Dasari Shridhar Kumar 400

35 1384 B.COM. I SUNKANPALLI AJAY RAJU 400

36 1385 B.COM. I Dongil Archana Narsing 400

37 1392 B.COM. I Konde Disha Vishal 400

38 1397 B.COM. I Waddepalli Harish Manmath 400

39 1408 B.COM. I KAIRAMKONDA ABHISHEK RAJU 400

40 1420 B.COM. I Kota Sneha Narayan 400

41 1429 B.COM. I Katta Navnit Madhukar 400

42 1442 B.COM. I Bolabattin Triveni Shrinivas 400

43 1455 B.COM. I BUDHARAM NAVNEET NAMDEV 400

44 1469 B.COM. I Adam Sneha Purushotam 400

45 1470 B.COM. I Kapase Prachi Pravin 400

46 1473 B.COM. I TATIKONDA BHANUPRASAD RAJESH 400

47 1476 B.COM. I YALGAM CHANDU DATTATRAY 400

48 1479 B.COM. I Dasari Rushikesh Naresh 400

49 1518 B.COM. I MANGALPALLI ADITYA SHRIHARI 400

50 1553 B.COM. I Chilveri Naval Shridhar 400

51 1572 B.COM. I Chilveri Aniket Shriniwas 400

52 1573 B.COM. I Kurapati Vivek Shriniwas 400

53 1600 B.COM. I Dasari Rajesh Vyankatesh 400

54 1607 B.COM. I KALWADI VIGHNESH AMBADAS 400

55 1609 B.COM. I Chityal Balaji Babu 400

56 1625 B.COM. I Nukal Pallavi Ashok 400

57 1681 B.COM. I Namani Anand Raju 400

58 1688 B.COM. I Injamure Nagraj Nagnath 400



SR. NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS TUITION FEES

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

SBC SCH 1ST INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

59 1689 B.COM. I KUNTALA RADHIKA NIRANJAN 400

60 1694 B.COM. I Sarangi Ashwini Namdev 400

61 1699 B.COM. I Kyatam Tejashri Sanjay 400

62 1766 B.COM. I Kodam Sumit Chandrakant 400

63 1773 B.COM. I Billa Madhukar Ramesh 400

64 1780 B.COM. I Koli Abhishek Rajshekhar 400

65 2017 B.COM. II VANGA VISHAL GOPINATH 400

66 2029 B.COM. II Battul Rajesh Nagraj 400

67 2030 B.COM. II Masham Shivram Balkrishna 400

68 2051 B.COM. II Falmari Pranay Vijay 400

69 2054 B.COM. II YELE KALYANI SURESH 400

70 2087 B.COM. II Saggam Pravinkumar Murlidhar 400

71 2087 B.COM. II GUNDETI VINAY RAMU 400

72 2088 B.COM. II Ankam Shrimayee Murari 400

73 2089 B.COM. II Kolpyak Krishna Naresh 400

74 2094 B.COM. II Konda Ramkrishna Nagesh 400

75 2102 B.COM. II KOTA PRATUSHA MAHESH 400

76 2107 B.COM. II Gaddam Shubham Prabhakar 400

77 2108 B.COM. II Nandal Ashwini Vivekanand 400

78 2186 B.COM. II Kasturi Vinayak Ambadas 400

79 2190 B.COM. II Kamtam Akshaykumar Ashok 400

80 2201 B.COM. II Myana Raviteja Sadananad 400

81 2212 B.COM. II PULGAM SAMIKSHA ANIL 400

82 2215 B.COM. II GAJUL MARKANDAY MADHUKAR 400

83 2216 B.COM. II Myakam Abhilash Naresh 400

84 2219 B.COM. II Padal Rohit Vinayak 400

85 2220 B.COM. II Pindipol Rohit Nagesh 400

86 2221 B.COM. II Kote Sumit Prabhakar 400

87 2259 B.COM. II VALLAMDESHI PRASAD RAVIKUMAR 400
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88 2284 B.COM. II Nadimetla Aishwarya Govardhan 400

89 2366 B.COM. II MUSHAN SURAJ MANOHAR 400

90 2402 B.COM. II Dussa Rohan Hiralal 400

91 2427 B.COM. II Mergu Navin Anand 400

92 2430 B.COM. II BURLA VIVEK SHAMKUMAR 400

93 2432 B.COM. II Jakkan Shraddha Laxminarayan 400

94 2447 B.COM. II Jogu Rajesh Vyankatesh 400

95 2460 B.COM. II SHRIMAL PRATHMESH MALLESHAM 400

96 2460 B.COM. II Shrimal Prathamesh Mallesham 400

97 2479 B.COM. II Pamu Shrikant Markandey 400

98 2548 B.COM. II Tatipamul Yashoda Balaji 400

99 2563 B.COM. II Bacha Sanjay Siddharam 400

100 2573 B.COM. II Koli Varsha Pavankumar 400

101 2576 B.COM. II Sunchu Sujitkumar Ambadas 400

102 2593 B.COM. II Dornal Sahil Laxmikant 400

103 2602 B.COM. II Komati Rahul Ramesh 400

104 2610 B.COM. II Dikonda Shubhangi Dattatray 400

105 2653 B.COM. II GOSKI LAVANYA SHRINIVAS 400

106 2901 B.COM. III Raccha Aarti Radhakrushna 400

107 2904 B.COM. III KAIRAMKONDA VAISHNAVI RAJU 400

108 2906 B.COM. III Yeldi Abhishek Ambadas 400

109 2907 B.COM. III Bingi Bharat Ramdas 400

110 2919 B.COM. III Myakal Adarsh Kiran 400

111 2920 B.COM. III Bingi Rushiprasad Rajeshwar 400

112 2923 B.COM. III Pulgam Chaitanya Mahesh 400

113 2935 B.COM. III Boga Shirisha Ramkrishna 400

114 2938 B.COM. III Sanga Tarun Anil 400

115 2942 B.COM. III Mandal Pradyunm Ramesh 400

116 2944 B.COM. III Rapelli Krushna Vivekanand 400
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117 2945 B.COM. III Sunchu Vaishnavi Jagdish 400

118 2951 B.COM. III Billa Vamsi Laxman 400

119 2962 B.COM. III Gajeli Shweta Sudhakar 400

120 2964 B.COM. III DASARI SHWETA RAJU 400

121 2973 B.COM. III GAJUL SNEHAL NAGNATH 400

122 2976 B.COM. III Bijja Ruchita Shriniwas 400

123 2977 B.COM. III Ande Sanjana Gopinath 400

124 2981 B.COM. III DUDAM AISHWARYA DINESH 400

125 2984 B.COM. III Kasturi Pournima Vasudev 400

126 3011 B.COM. III Vangari Shrikant Govind 400

127 3015 B.COM. III DODDI SIDDHANATH MOHAN 400

128 3094 B.COM. III POBATTI KRUHSNAHARI LAXMAN 400

129 3095 B.COM. III LAGSHETTI PREETI VINAYAK 400

130 3124 B.COM. III MANGALPALLI VANSHIKRISHNA SHRIHARI 400

131 3129 B.COM. III Madare Mayur Santosh 400

132 3130 B.COM. III Pola Shrinivas Satish 400

133 3177 B.COM. III Pulgam Bhaskar Balaji 400

134 3185 B.COM. III Dasari Vishal Mallesham 400

135 3261 B.COM. III Bayani Rohan Shriniwas 400

136 3279 B.COM. III Upparpalli Rushikesh Ambadas 400

137 3280 B.COM. III Kurapati Shubham Yadgiri 400

138 3284 B.COM. III KODAM VIJAY PRAKASH 400

139 3289 B.COM. III SAKA ARVIND SHRINIWAS 400

140 3300 B.COM. III Chilveri Dinesh Shriniwas 400

141 3301 B.COM. III Yemul Harish Chandrashekhar 400

142 3302 B.COM. III BUDHARAM GAUTAM VYANKATESH 400

143 3303 B.COM. III Yemul Ravikiran Shriniwas 400

144 3305 B.COM. III Kamble Rakesh Rajesh 400

145 3308 B.COM. III Myakal Pavan Laxminarayan 400
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146 3316 B.COM. III Vadnal Murari Sudhakar 400

147 3319 B.COM. III GOUDA MANOHAR NARESH 400

148 3320 B.COM. III BOGAM VYANKATESH RAVIKIRAN 400

149 3322 B.COM. III KARLI YASH SHRINIWAS 400

150 3328 B.COM. III Kodam Vyankatesh Sunil 400

151 3330 B.COM. III VADLAKONDA HARSHVARDHAN  DATTATRAY 400

152 3333 B.COM. III Ippakayal Umadevi Santosh 400

153 3343 B.COM. III CHINNI DEEPAK DEVIDAS 400

154 3352 B.COM. III Mergu Premkumar Prabhakar 400

155 3361 B.COM. III Sunkanpalli Laxminarayan Raju 400

156 3365 B.COM. III KAMBLE VINAYAK ANAND 400

157 3367 B.COM. III Kairamkonda Bhagyashri Vyankatesh 400

158 3368 B.COM. III Vanga Navin Ravi 400

159 3371 B.COM. III SOMA OMSAI ARAVIND 400

160 3378 B.COM. III Shanku Dhiraj Nagesh 400

161 3379 B.COM. III Gajul Shrikant Shankar 400

162 3381 B.COM. III Ige Bharat Ambadas 400

163 3387 B.COM. III Ankam Nandan Murari 400

164 3399 B.COM. III Potan Ankita Shrinivas 400

165 3437 B.COM. III GAJUL KRUSHNA AMBADAS 400

166 3441 B.COM. III Jatala Bhaskar Shriniwas 400

167 3444 B.COM. III Sakhare Suhas Dnyaneshwar 400

168 3447 B.COM. III Yemul Nitin Damodar 400

169 3448 B.COM. III Yangandul Santosh Vyankatesh 400

170 3451 B.COM. III YEMUL AKASH GOVARDHAN 400

171 3473 B.COM. III Suram Ajaykumar Laxmikant 400

172 3475 B.COM. III BOLLI PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 400

173 3479 B.COM. III Bijja Navin Siddheshwar 400

174 3480 B.COM. III Sapa Ankush Ambadas 400
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175 3483 B.COM. III TALKOKUL SHRAVANI NARSING 400

176 3484 B.COM. III Nakka Arati Shriniwas 400

177 3488 B.COM. III Gonga Shivani Pandurang 400

178 3498 B.COM. III Kongari Nikhil Nagesh 400

179 3513 B.COM. III Sabban Akshay Ramdas 400

180 3514 B.COM. III Palli Omsee Laxman 400

181 3524 B.COM. III Ankad Somnath Kashinath 400

182 3525 B.COM. III Divate Nikhil Mahadev 400

183 3534 B.COM. III Shrimal Raman Shriniwas 400

184 3543 B.COM. III VADDI SANJAY MANOHAR 400

185 3551 B.COM. III Boddhul Mahesh Raju 400

186 3673 B.COM. III SHASAM MAHESH  SATYNARAYAN 400

187 B.Com. Gurram Vaibhav Krishna 400

TOTAL

188 3844 M.COM. I Ambat Bhavana Ramesh 1250

189 3870 M.COM. I Pula Dinesh Raju 1250

190 3873 M.COM. I Falmari Akhila Girish 1250

191 3906 M.COM. I FALMARI ROHIT JAGDISH 1250

192 3924 M.COM. I Chatla Komal Chandrashekhar 1250

193 3932 M.COM. I Penta Aditya Vyankatesh 1250

194 3936 M.COM. I Yangali Shubham Narayan 1250

195 3940 M.COM. I Jilla Rajvardhan Shrinivas 1250

TOTAL
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1 1215 B.COM. I Janrao Anjali Suhas 10 19 800 829

2 1249 B.COM. I Waghmare Vijay Nagnath 10 19 800 829

3 1262 B.COM. I Kamble Takshak Nitin 10 19 800 829

4 1289 B.COM. I Waghmare Vidisha Ahinsak 10 19 800 829

5 1358 B.COM. I Rokade Ravikiran Mahadev 10 19 800 829

6 1391 B.COM. I Shinde Suresh Deelip 10 19 800 829

7 1432 B.COM. I Pote Shreyasha Bharat 10 19 800 829

8 1458 B.COM. I Gaikwad Snehal Laxman 10 19 800 829

9 1467 B.COM. I Katale Akash Siddhappa 10 19 800 829

10 1561 B.COM. I Gaikwad Karan Sudhakar 10 19 800 829

11 1567 B.COM. I Gaikwad Kapil Kalidas 10 19 800 829

12 1569 B.COM. I Gaikawad Megha Mallinath 10 19 800 829

13 1578 B.COM. I DHADAKE TANVI AVINASH 10 19 800 829

14 1582 B.COM. I Agaldivate Yogesh Devidas 10 19 800 829

15 1583 B.COM. I Lokhande Ganesh Parshuram 10 19 800 829

16 1599 B.COM. I Sonawane Sushant Santosh 10 19 800 829

17 1601 B.COM. I Bansode Aishwarya Dagadu 10 19 800 829

18 1614 B.COM. I More Divya Raju 10 19 800 829

19 1685 B.COM. I Chandanshive Suhani Parmeshawar 10 19 800 829

20 1737 B.COM. I Bhosale Mallinath Uttareshwar 10 19 800 829

21 1738 B.COM. I Mane Gauri Pundalik 10 19 800 829

22 1750 B.COM. I Danane Prathmesh Datta 10 19 800 829

23 1755 B.COM. I Rajguru Yashwant Kishor 10 19 800 829

24 1762 B.COM. I Babre Ujjval Bharat 10 19 800 829

25 1774 B.COM. I More Yashpal Ashok 10 19 800 829

26 2005 B.COM. II Raut Sneha Pandurang 10 23 800 833

27 2035 B.COM. II Ubale Rupesh Siddeshwar 10 23 800 833

28 2066 B.COM. II Jadhav Krutika Suraj 10 23 800 833

29 2069 B.COM. II Talbhandare Sakshi Pandurang 10 23 800 833

30 2188 B.COM. II Gaikwad Dhammaratna Deepak 10 23 800 833

31 2195 B.COM. II Waghmare Prerana Naray an 10 23 800 833

32 2207 B.COM. II Kamble Pratiksha Devappa 10 23 800 833

33 2210 B.COM. II Kamble Panchshila Kamlakar 10 23 800 833

34 2212 B.COM. II Katake Shruti Ashrat 10 23 800 833

35 2232 B.COM. II Bansode Prathmesh Vjay 10 23 800 829

          D.A.V VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,SOLAPUR
              S.C.  SCH 1ST INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022 - 23
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36 2232 B.COM. II Bansode Prathamesh Vijay 10 23 800 833

37 2233 B.COM. II Udanshive Akash Rajaram 10 23 800 833

38 2241 B.COM. II Peddi Anurag Sidram 10 23 800 833

39 2302 B.COM. II Jetithor Nikhil Nitin 10 23 800 833

40 2361 B.COM. II Waghamre Manisha Jalindar 10 23 800 833

41 2373 B.COM. II Bansode Aniket Ashok 10 23 800 833

42 2380 B.COM. II Kambale Sandesh Pravinchandra 10 23 800 833

43 2398 B.COM. II Waghmare Yashpal Kiran 10 23 800 833

44 2404 B.COM. II Solanki Chintan Hari  10 23 800 833

45 2422 B.COM. II Kokane Uday Chandrakant 10 23 800 833

46 2565 B.COM. II Ingale Komal Suryakant 10 23 800 833

47 2578 B.COM. II Katakdhond Varad Deepak 10 23 800 833

48 2657 B.COM. II Talbhandare Sahil Maruti 10 23 800 833

49 B.Com. Gaikwad Shuddhata Maruti 833

50 2948 B.COM. III Surwase Suchita Baba 10 19 800 829

51 2954 B.COM. III Nikambe Samruddhi Sudhakar 10 19 800 829

52 2995 B.COM. III Patre Vidhi Nitin 10 19 800 829

53 3007 B.COM. III Choudhari Pruthviraj Vikramaditya 10 19 800 829

54 3027 B.COM. III Ingale Pragati Sampatrao 10 19 800 829

55 3090 B.COM. III Bansode Sonali Datta 10 19 800 829

56 3091 B.COM. III Mane Karuna Kashinath 10 19 800 829

57 3098 B.COM. III Athawale Sankalp Mahavir 10 19 800 829

58 3103 B.COM. III Shinde Meghana Shriganesh 10 19 800 829

59 3107 B.COM. III Vhotkar Rohini Kashinath 10 19 800 829

60 3113 B.COM. III Waghmare Prafulla Maruti 10 19 800 829

61 3125 B.COM. III Gaikwad Nikhil Shivanand 10 19 800 829

62 3147 B.COM. III Honakai Sachin Gurappa 10 19 800 829

63 3157 B.COM. III Sirsat Rajratn Mahendra 10 19 800 829

64 3197 B.COM. III Londhe Rani Madhukar 10 19 800 829

65 3201 B.COM. III Walekar Gayatri Chandrakant 10 19 800 829

66 3290 B.COM. III Sanepagolu Dattatray Devidas 10 19 800 829
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67 3356 B.COM. III Gejage Ajit Vasant 10 19 800 829

68 3370 B.COM. III Salunke Rohit Mallikarjun 10 19 800 829

69 3431 B.COM. III Gaikwad Bhimrao Premchand 10 19 800 829

70 3433 B.COM. III Gadekar Atish Dada 10 19 800 829

71 3450 B.COM. III Ghodake Vishal Bharat 10 19 800 829

72 3455 B.COM. III Alabnur Aditya  Ashok 10 19 800 829

73 3456 B.COM. III Pawar Vimalesh Naganath 10 19 800 829

74 3471 B.COM. III Gaikwad Pushpa Shravan 10 19 800 829

75 3490 B.COM. III Bhadakumbe Vaibhav Vinod 10 19 800 829

76 3500 B.COM. III Janrao Shweta Arjun 10 19 800 829

77 3546 B.COM. III Waghmare Rutik Mahendra 10 19 800 829

78 3555 B.COM. III Gandale Priti Vishwanath 10 19 800 829

79 B.Com. Waghmare Sarnath 829

TOTAL 770 1555 61600

80 3827 M.COM. I Kamble Kajal Shravan 1529 1529

81 3837 M.COM. I Gaikwad Monali Tanaji 1529 1529

82 3892 M.COM. I Dhavare Kajal Rawan 1529 1529

83 3914 M.COM. I Shinde Gaurav Kishor 1529 1529

84 3929 M.COM. I Gavali Pratiksha Raju 1529 1529

TOTAL 7645

85 4535 B.C.A. I Mhetre Suresh Praful 6409 6409

86 4537 B.C.A. I Misal Laxman Yogiraj 6409 6409

87 4538 B.C.A. I Waghamare Ambajii Laxman 6409 6409

88 4539 B.C.A. I Kamble Nishant Surendra 6409 6409

89 4542 B.C.A. I BANSODE HARSHAVARDHAN SUNIL 6409 6409

90 4584 B.C.A. I Talle Hariom Mhatab 6409 6409

91 4585 B.C.A. I Kamble Rushikesh Milind 6409 6409

92 4615 B.C.A. II Tupsakhare Subodh Siddharth 6722 6722

93 4616 B.C.A. II Nikambe Nagsen Atul 6722 6722

94 4626 B.C.A. II Javir Yogesh Bapu 6722 6722

95 4708 B.C.A. II Kapure Pinki Dhondiba 7248 7248

96 4721 B.C.A. III Katake Aditya Ashrat 7248 7248

97 4723 B.C.A. II Aayvale Ganesh Chandrakant 7248 7248

98 B.C.A. Magrumkhane Mayur Mahadev 0 6409

TOTAL 86773
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1 1205 B.COM. I Gavani Vivekanand Sidram 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

2 1206 B.COM. I Sai Sakshi Vijay 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

3 1218 B.COM. I Damji Samarth Vitthal 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

4 1232 B.COM. I Malvadkar Shweta Deepak 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

5 1234 B.COM. I Dakka Aditya Shriniwas 400 + 1598 = 1998

6 1254 B.COM. I Irabatti Shruti Shekhar 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

7 1261 B.COM. I Maykunte Nikhil Chetan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

8 1264 B.COM. I KHAMITKAR PRATIK VIJAY 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

9 1444 B.COM. I Mone Abhay Vishwanath 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

10 1535 B.COM. I Shalgar Pavan Santosh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

11 1555 B.COM. I Khede Gurusiddha Suryakant 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

12 1586 B.COM. I Shingar Ambika Iranna 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

13 1591 B.COM. I Udgiri Vivek Sanjay 400 + 1598 = 1998

14 1592 B.COM. I Pogul Varsha Purushottam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

15 1596 B.COM. I Mitta Aishwarya Ramlu 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

16 1612 B.COM. I Khabule Sakshi Subhash 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

17 1618 B.COM. I Irabatti Balraj Anand 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

18 1634 B.COM. I Kenchugundi Vijayendra Iresh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

19 1636 B.COM. I Kanki Aishwarya Amarnath 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

20 1665 B.COM. I Somvase Gokul Dhondiba 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

21 1674 B.COM. I Doddi Badrinath Satynarayan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

22 1677 B.COM. I Katwe Shubham Krushnaprasad 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

23 1691 B.COM. I Miranam Nitin Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

24 1697 B.COM. I Pendu Omkar Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

25 1719 B.COM. I Habba Rutuja Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

26 1742 B.COM. I Mhetre Kaveri Mahadev 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

27 1745 B.COM. I Trimal Nandini Anand 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

28 1749 B.COM. I Chandankeri Navin Laxman 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

29 1756 B.COM. I Malge Shruti Chanbasayya 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

30 2013 B.COM. II NIMMAKANTI SONALI RAVI 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

31 2024 B.COM. II Maile Vaishnavi Narsing 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

32 2032 B.COM. II Bandagi Aayyappa Hiralal 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

33 2033 B.COM. II Banda Lavanya Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

34 2048 B.COM. II UDGIRI GANESH ARVIND 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

35 2057 B.COM. II PURUD BHAKTI NAGESH 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

36 2127 B.COM. II Kashigaon Rutika Dattatraya 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

37 2181 B.COM. II Sutar Kanchan Ravindra 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

38 2203 B.COM. II Kamurti Anita Krushna 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

OBC SCH 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23
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39 2206 B.COM. II Hanchate Ritika Chandrashekhar 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

40 2227 B.COM. II BASUTKAR GOVIND SHRINIWAS 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

41 2362 B.COM. II Sutar Laxmi Siddharam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

42 2364 B.COM. II Chougule Vishnupriya Virnath 400 + 1608 = 2008

43 2374 B.COM. II Potdar Onkar Girish 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

44 2403 B.COM. II Jatti Yash Kiran 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

45 2421 B.COM. II Mhantati Shubham Nilkanth 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

46 2424 B.COM. II  ADAKI AKSHAY NARENDRA 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

47 2455 B.COM. II Kasturkar Ganesh Sadashiv 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

48 2480 B.COM. II Ambure Yash Laxmikant 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

49 2546 B.COM. II Mengaji Radhika Kiran 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

50 2553 B.COM. II Sutrave Shradha Anant 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

51 2554 B.COM. II Deshmane Mayuri Jyotiram 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

52 2609 B.COM. II BANDA AKSHAYA SUBHASH 400 + 1608 = 2008

53 2633 B.COM. II LANGDEWALE VIVEK BAJRANG 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

54 2902 B.COM. III Keskar Sanket Rajendra 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

55 2911 B.COM. III Irabatti Ajit Vyankatesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

56 2912 B.COM. III Lomate Harshada Dattatrey 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

57 2917 B.COM. III Pujari Aparna Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

58 2918 B.COM. III Madam Anjali Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

59 2921 B.COM. III Pujari Amruta Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

60 2930 B.COM. III Kalawant Simran Rajkumar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

61 2946 B.COM. III Palmure Supraja Chandrashekar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

62 2956 B.COM. I Shivsingwale Omkar Veersing 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

63 2974 B.COM. III Singral Vaishnavi Laxmikant 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

64 2975 B.COM. III Kanaki Rajani Vyanktesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

65 2978 B.COM. III Pogul Aarti Vitthal 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

66 2992 B.COM. III Kanti Omkar Vinayak 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

67 2994 B.COM. III Mahindrakar Sourabh Manoj 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

68 2997 B.COM. III Kolhapure Govinda Laxmikant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

69 3001 B.COM. III Bugadi Balraj Balaji 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

70 3002 B.COM. III Malvadkar Rushikesh Sanjeev 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

71 3009 B.COM. III NALGESHI LAKHAN MOHAN 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

72 3021 B.COM. III Khede Snehal Suryakant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

73 3023 B.COM. III Mali Shubhangi Pandit 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

74 3081 B.COM. III Achugtla Manisha Balu 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

75 3086 B.COM. III Mahindrakar Onkar Manoj 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

76 3089 B.COM. III Macharla Shriniwas Narasappa 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998
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77 3092 B.COM. III Dudhyal Durgaprasad Vijay 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

78 3126 B.COM. III Madgundi Gaurav Balaji 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

79 3173 B.COM. III GAVANI USHA NAGESH 400 + 1598 = 1998

80 3176 B.COM. III Kumbhar Monali Rajshekhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

81 3262 B.COM. III Kanki Priyanka Yashwant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

82 3264 B.COM. III Mahindrakar Aakash Suryaprakash 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

83 3268 B.COM. III Batgiri Sandip Ramdas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

84 3272 B.COM. III Bichchal Govind Prabhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

85 3277 B.COM. III Pise Aditya Anil 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

86 3282 B.COM. III Dandgal Priyanka Shrinivas 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

87 3285 B.COM. III Kshirsagar Vaibhav Arvind 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

88 3286 B.COM. III Madam Pooja Anil 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

89 3287 B.COM. III Chandankeri Charan namdev 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

90 3292 B.COM. III Vaishnavi  Prashant Bavdhankar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

91 3298 B.COM. III Bingundi Shaileja Vinayak 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

92 3306 B.COM. III Habib Yogesh Rajaram 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

93 3311 B.COM. III Patange Gayatri Ravindra 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

94 3312 B.COM. III Daulatabad Gayatri Sanjay 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

95 3318 B.COM. III Maile Rohit Vithoba 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

96 3340 B.COM. III Gatti Madhusudan Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

97 3345 B.COM. III Kumbhar Rohit Vijay 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

98 3355 B.COM. III Yarzal Shripad Dattatrey 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

99 3461 B.COM. III Kalshetti Amit Santosh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

100 3467 B.COM. III Bhanje Priyanka Shrishail 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

101 3510 B.COM. III Bingundi Nikhil Anand 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

102 3531 B.COM. III Kontam Sakshi Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

103 3535 B.COM. III GAVANI VINAY SHRINIWAS 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

104 3541 B.COM. III Madgundi Rajani Devidas 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

105 3549 B.COM. III Agnur Manjunath Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

106 B.Com. Aval Murali krushna 400 + 1598 = 1998

107 B.Com. Maili Devendr Ambadas 400 + 1598 = 1998

108 B.Com. Mutkunti Naresh Ramu 400 + 1598 = 1998

109 B.Com. Shaikh Nurjaha Ajeemuddin 400 + 1608 = 2008

TOTAL 1000 50000 15000 52800 11500

110 3822 M.COM. I Mahadik Padmini Ramchandra 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

111 3847 M.COM. I Bichhal Srutika Yallappa 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

112 3853 M.COM. I SWAMI VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

113 3857 M.COM. I Dhayafule Gourav Shashikant 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748
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114 3858 M.COM. I Belamkar Vaishnavi Vivek 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

115 3868 M.COM. I Vibhute Vaishnavi Vitthal 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

116 3869 M.COM. I Ganeri Dhananjay Gajendra 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

117 3876 M.COM. I Pukale Kunal Umakant 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

118 3886 M.COM. I Namaji Suraj Balaji 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

119 3888 M.COM. I Bidri Anup Ramkrishna 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

120 3889 M.COM. I Lakapure Kushal Shankar 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

121 3890 M.COM. I Kamurti Priyanka Narsinh 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

122 3897 M.COM. I Goralewale Rohan Premsingh 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

123 3920 M.COM. I Madgundi Abhishek Yallappa 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

124 3922 M.COM. I Vhanmurge Anilkumar Laxman 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

125 3926 M.COM. I Pogul Kirti Ashok 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

126 3928 M.COM. I Vithal Shridhar Vinayak 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

127 4130 M.COM. II Akkal Manohar Anand 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

128 4131 M.COM. II Kanki Venkatesh Balaji 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

129 4149 M.COM. II Kanaki Deepak Shriniwas 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

130 4153 M.COM. II KAMURTI DATTATRAY AMBADAS 50 500 150 2500 1250 + 2498 = 3748

TOTAL 1050 10500 3150 35000

131 2956 B.COM III ONKAR VIRSING SHIVSINGWALE 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998
FEE NOT GIVEN TO THE COLLEGE
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1 1222 B.COM. I Pulgam Samiksha Anil 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

2 1223 B.COM. I Kota Bhargavi Mohan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

3 1235 B.COM. I Katkam Sujal Govardhan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

4 1236 B.COM. I AKKAL VASUDEV NARAYAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

5 1245 B.COM. I DASARI SWATI RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

6 1263 B.COM. I Puttha Divya Yallappa 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

7 1266 B.COM. I VANGARI VISHAL BALAJI 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

8 1267 B.COM. I Budharam Shravanti Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

9 1268 B.COM. I BIRRU MAHESH AMBADAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

10 1269 B.COM. I Gajeli Shailaja Sudhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

11 1272 B.COM. I Bhairi Abhishek Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

12 1273 B.COM. I Shrimal Shripad Giridhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

13 1278 B.COM. I Sanga Pranav Anil 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

14 1279 B.COM. I Yalla Aditya Rajesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

15 1283 B.COM. I GADDAM ROSHANI RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

16 1284 B.COM. I Ankam Madangopal Venugopal 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

17 1286 B.COM. I BIRRU PRIYA ANAND 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

18 1291 B.COM. I Yannam Pramila Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

19 1344 B.COM. I Tirth Sagar Siddharam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

20 1347 B.COM. I Shegur Navin Purushottam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

21 1350 B.COM. I Boddhul Kaveri Shriram 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

22 1356 B.COM. I MYAKAL OMKAR SHRINIVAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

23 1357 B.COM. I Boda Laxman Satyanarayan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

24 1364 B.COM. I Gudshetti Lavanya Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

25 1366 B.COM. I Balla Rachana Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

26 1367 B.COM. I Gardas Sagar Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

27 1369 B.COM. I Chilveri Rohan Vipul 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

28 1370 B.COM. I Tammal Sainath Girish 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

29 1376 B.COM. I Gajul Sarika Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

30 1377 B.COM. I Yangal Sonali Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

31 1378 B.COM. I GUJAR SHREYA DEEPAK 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

32 1379 B.COM. I Bhandare Rohan Sunil 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

33 1380 B.COM. I INDAPURE CHARAN BALKRUSHANA 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

34 1382 B.COM. I Chitmil Ashwini Mohan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

35 1383 B.COM. I Dasari Shridhar Kumar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

36 1384 B.COM. I SUNKANPALLI AJAY RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

SBC SCHOLARSHIP 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23
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37 1385 B.COM. I Dongil Archana Narsing 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

38 1392 B.COM. I Konde Disha Vishal 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

39 1397 B.COM. I Waddepalli Harish Manmath 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

40 1408 B.COM. I KAIRAMKONDA ABHISHEK RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

41 1420 B.COM. I Kota Sneha Narayan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

42 1429 B.COM. I Katta Navnit Madhukar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

43 1442 B.COM. I Bolabattin Triveni Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

44 1455 B.COM. I BUDHARAM NAVNEET NAMDEV 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

45 1469 B.COM. I Adam Sneha Purushotam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

46 1470 B.COM. I Kapase Prachi Pravin 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

47 1473 B.COM. I TATIKONDA BHANUPRASAD RAJESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

48 1476 B.COM. I YALGAM CHANDU DATTATRAY 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

49 1479 B.COM. I Dasari Rushikesh Naresh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

50 1518 B.COM. I MANGALPALLI ADITYA SHRIHARI 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

51 1553 B.COM. I Chilveri Naval Shridhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

52 1572 B.COM. I Chilveri Aniket Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

53 1573 B.COM. I Kurapati Vivek Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

54 1600 B.COM. I Dasari Rajesh Vyankatesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

55 1607 B.COM. I KALWADI VIGHNESH AMBADAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

56 1609 B.COM. I Chityal Balaji Babu 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

57 1625 B.COM. I Nukal Pallavi Ashok 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

58 1681 B.COM. I Namani Anand Raju 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

59 1688 B.COM. I Injamure Nagraj Nagnath 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

60 1689 B.COM. I KUNTALA RADHIKA NIRANJAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

61 1694 B.COM. I Sarangi Ashwini Namdev 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

62 1699 B.COM. I Kyatam Tejashri Sanjay 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

63 1766 B.COM. I Kodam Sumit Chandrakant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

64 1773 B.COM. I Billa Madhukar Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

65 1780 B.COM. I Koli Abhishek Rajshekhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

66 2017 B.COM. II VANGA VISHAL GOPINATH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

67 2029 B.COM. II Battul Rajesh Nagraj 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

68 2030 B.COM. II Masham Shivram Balkrishna 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

69 2051 B.COM. II Falmari Pranay Vijay 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

70 2054 B.COM. II YELE KALYANI SURESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

71 2047 B.COM. II GUNDETI VINAY RAMU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

72 2087 B.COM. II Saggam Pravinkumar Murlidhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008
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73 2088 B.COM. II Ankam Shrimayee Murari 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

74 2089 B.COM. II Kolpyak Krishna Naresh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

75 2094 B.COM. II Konda Ramkrishna Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

76 2102 B.COM. II KOTA PRATUSHA MAHESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

77 2107 B.COM. II Gaddam Shubham Prabhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

78 2108 B.COM. II Nandal Ashwini Vivekanand 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

79 2186 B.COM. II Kasturi Vinayak Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

80 2190 B.COM. II Kamtam Akshaykumar Ashok 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

81 2201 B.COM. II Myana Raviteja Sadananad 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

82 2215 B.COM. II GAJUL MARKANDAY MADHUKAR 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

83 2216 B.COM. II Myakam Abhilash Naresh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

84 2219 B.COM. II Padal Rohit Vinayak 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

85 2220 B.COM. II Pindipol Rohit Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

86 2221 B.COM. II Kote Sumit Prabhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

87 2259 B.COM. II Prasad Vallamadeshi 10 500 150 800 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

88 2284 B.COM. II Nadimetla Aishwarya Govardhan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

89 2366 B.COM. II MUSHAN SURAJ MANOHAR 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

90 2402 B.COM. II Dussa Rohan Hiralal 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

91 2427 B.COM. II Mergu Navin Anand 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

92 2430 B.COM. II BURLA VIVEK SHAMKUMAR 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

93 2432 B.COM. II Jakkan Shraddha Laxminarayan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

94 2447 B.COM. II Jogu Rajesh Vyankatesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

95 2460 B.COM. II Shrimal Prathamesh Mallesham 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

96 2460 B.COM. II Shrimal Prathamesh Mallesham 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

97 2479 B.COM. II Pamu Shrikant Markandey 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

98 2548 B.COM. II Tatipamul Yashoda Balaji 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

99 2563 B.COM. II Bacha Sanjay Siddharam 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

100 2573 B.COM. II Koli Varsha Pavankumar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

101 2576 B.COM. II Sunchu Sujitkumar Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

102 2593 B.COM. II Dornal Sahil Laxmikant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

103 2602 B.COM. II Komati Rahul Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

104 2610 B.COM. II Dikonda Shubhangi Dattatray 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

105 2653 B.COM. II GOSKI LAVANYA SHRINIVAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1608 = 2008

106 2901 B.COM. III Raccha Aarti Radhakrushna 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

107 2904 B.COM. III KAIRAMKONDA VAISHNAVI RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

108 2906 B.COM. III Yeldi Abhishek Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998
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109 2907 B.COM. III Bingi Bharat Ramdas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

110 2919 B.COM. III Myakal Adarsh Kiran 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

111 2920 B.COM. III Bingi Rushiprasad Rajeshwar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

112 2923 B.COM. III Pulgam Chaitanya Mahesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

113 2935 B.COM. III Boga Shirisha Ramkrishna 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

114 2938 B.COM. III Sanga Tarun Anil 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

115 2942 B.COM. III Mandal Pradyunm Ramesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

116 2944 B.COM. III Rapelli Krushna Vivekanand 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

117 2945 B.COM. III Sunchu Vaishnavi Jagdish 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

118 2951 B.COM. III Billa Vamsi Laxman 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

119 2962 B.COM. III Gajeli Shweta Sudhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

120 2964 B.COM. III DASARI SHWETA RAJU 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

121 2973 B.COM. III GAJUL SNEHAL NAGNATH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

122 2976 B.COM. III Bijja Ruchita Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

123 2977 B.COM. III Ande Sanjana Gopinath 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

124 2981 B.COM. III DUDAM AISHWARYA DINESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

125 2984 B.COM. III Kasturi Pournima Vasudev 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

126 3011 B.COM. III Vangari Shrikant Govind 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

127 3015 B.COM. III DODDI SIDDHANATH MOHAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

128 3094 B.COM. III POBATTI KRUHSNAHARI LAXMAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

129 3095 B.COM. III LAGSHETTI PREETI VINAYAK 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

130 3124 B.COM. III MANGALPALLI VANSHIKRISHNA SHRIHARI 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

131 3129 B.COM. III Madare Mayur Santosh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

132 3130 B.COM. III Pola Shrinivas Satish 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

133 3177 B.COM. III Pulgam Bhaskar Balaji 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

134 3185 B.COM. III Dasari Vishal Mallesham 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

135 3261 B.COM. III Bayani Rohan Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

136 3279 B.COM. III Upparpalli Rushikesh Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

137 3280 B.COM. III Kurapati Shubham Yadgiri 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

138 3284 B.COM. III KODAM VIJAY PRAKASH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

139 3289 B.COM. III SAKA ARVIND SHRINIWAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

140 3300 B.COM. III Chilveri Dinesh Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

141 3301 B.COM. III Yemul Harish Chandrashekhar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

142 3302 B.COM. III BUDHARAM GAUTAM VYANKATESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

143 3303 B.COM. III Yemul Ravikiran Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

144 3305 B.COM. III Kamble Rakesh Rajesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998



SR. NO. ROLL NO. CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENTS
ADM 
FEE

LIB 
FEE

GYM 
FEE

TUITION 
FEE

OTHER 
FEE

TOTAL AMOUNT 
SANCTIONED

D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR

SBC SCHOLARSHIP 2ND INSTALMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

145 3308 B.COM. III Myakal Pavan Laxminarayan 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

146 3316 B.COM. III Vadnal Murari Sudhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

147 3319 B.COM. III GOUDA MANOHAR NARESH 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

148 3320 B.COM. III BOGAM VYANKATESH RAVIKIRAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

149 3322 B.COM. III KARLI YASH SHRINIWAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

150 3328 B.COM. III Kodam Vyankatesh Sunil 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

151 3330 B.COM. III VADLAKONDA HARSHVARDHAN  DATTATRAY 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

152 3333 B.COM. III Ippakayal Umadevi Santosh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

153 3343 B.COM. III CHINNI DEEPAK DEVIDAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

154 3352 B.COM. III Mergu Premkumar Prabhakar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

155 3361 B.COM. III Sunkanpalli Laxminarayan Raju 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

156 3365 B.COM. III KAMBLE VINAYAK ANAND 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

157 3367 B.COM. III Kairamkonda Bhagyashri Vyankatesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

158 3371 B.COM. III SOMA OMSAI ARAVIND 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

159 3378 B.COM. III Shanku Dhiraj Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

160 3379 B.COM. III Gajul Shrikant Shankar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

161 3381 B.COM. III Ige Bharat Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

162 3387 B.COM. III Ankam Nandan Murari 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

163 3399 B.COM. III Potan Ankita Shrinivas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

164 3437 B.COM. III GAJUL KRUSHNA AMBADAS 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

165 3441 B.COM. III Jatala Bhaskar Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

166 3444 B.COM. III Sakhare Suhas Dnyaneshwar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

167 3447 B.COM. III Yemul Nitin Damodar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

168 3448 B.COM. III Yangandul Santosh Vyankatesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

169 3451 B.COM. III YEMUL AKASH GOVARDHAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

170 3473 B.COM. III Suram Ajaykumar Laxmikant 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

171 3475 B.COM. III BOLLI PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

172 3479 B.COM. III Bijja Navin Siddheshwar 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

173 3480 B.COM. III Sapa Ankush Ambadas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

174 3483 B.COM. III TALKOKUL SHRAVANI NARSING 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

175 3484 B.COM. III Nakka Arati Shriniwas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

176 3488 B.COM. III Gonga Shivani Pandurang 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

177 3498 B.COM. III Kongari Nikhil Nagesh 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

178 3513 B.COM. III Sabban Akshay Ramdas 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

179 3514 B.COM. III Palli Omsee Laxman 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

180 3524 B.COM. III Ankad Somnath Kashinath 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998
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181 3525 B.COM. III Divate Nikhil Mahadev 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

182 3543 B.COM. III VADDI SANJAY MANOHAR 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

183 3551 B.COM. III Boddhul Mahesh Raju 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

184 3263 B.COM. III SHASAM MAHESH  SATYNARAYAN 10 500 150 400 115 400 + 1598 = 1998

185 B.Com. Gurram Vaibhav Krishna 1608

TOTAL 1840 92000 27600 74800 21160

186 3870 M.COM. I Pula Dinesh Raju 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

187 3906 M.COM. I FALMARI ROHIT JAGDISH 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

188 3924 M.COM. I Chatla Komal Chandrashekhar 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

189 3936 M.COM. I Yangali Shubham Narayan 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

190 3932 M.COM. I Penta Aditya Vyankatesh 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

191 3844 M.COM. I Ambat Bhavana Ramesh 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

192 3873 M.COM. I Falmari Akhila Girish 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

193 3940 M.COM. I Jilla Rajvardhan Shrinivas 50 500 150 1250 1250 + 2498 = 3748

TOTAL 400 4000 1200 10000


